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Sarah Babcock

From: Florenz Tuazon <ftuazon@csumb.edu>

Sent: Friday, June 25, 2021 9:45 AM

To: Sarah Babcock

Cc: Aaron Bryant; Sydney Clemann; Tatiana Olivera

Subject: Re: 2020 Consumer Confidence Report

Attachments: CCR 2020.png

Hi Sarah,

I hope you are well! The 2020 CCR is now posted on the website and attached to this email is the screenshot. Feel free
to let me know if this works and if you need anything else from our end!

Wishing you health and safety,

Florenz Tuazon
Multimedia Content and Communications Specialist
University Communications
California State University, Monterey Bay
Phone: (831) 582-4145
Email: ftuazon@csumb.edu
Web: csumb.edu/communications

Submit a project request or story idea.

On Wed, Jun 23, 2021 at 7:04 AM Sarah Babcock <SBabcock@mcwd.org> wrote:

Hi Aaron,

Thank you for your email. Once posted, please send me a screenshot so that I can include it in our certification to the
State.

Thanks again for getting this posted!

Sarah Babcock

Administrative Analyst – O&M

Marina Coast Water District

Operations & Maintenance Office

2840 4th Avenue, Marina CA 93933
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Sarah Babcock

From: Kristin Torrice <kristin.torrice@greystar.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 22, 2021 10:53 AM

To: Sarah Babcock

Subject: FW: Marina Coast Water District 2020 Consumer Confidence Report

Attachments: MCWD - 2020 CCR.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Kristin Torrice | Regional Property Manager
Greystar | 603 Thomas Ct.| Marina, CA 93933
o 831.582.2016 | c 619-757-3615 | kristin.torrice@greystar.com | greystar.com

From: East Campus Housing
Sent: Thursday, June 10, 2021 10:31 AM
To: East Campus Housing <eastcampushousing@greystar.com>
Subject: Marina Coast Water District 2020 Consumer Confidence Report

Dear Residents,

Please find the attached Consumer Confidence Report from Marina Coast Water District, which can be seen

here: https://www.mcwd.org/gsa_ccr.html.

If there are any questions, please let us know.

CSUMB East Campus Housing
603 Thomas Ct | Marina, CA 93933
(p) 831-582-4811| (f) 831-883-3153
eastcampushousing@greystar.com
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Sarah Babcock

From: Vicky Atayde <vatayde@tmo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 4:57 PM

To: Sarah Babcock

Subject: Fwd: MCWD Parks email

Attachments: IMG_9130.PNG

Good Afternoon,

I am not sure if this works. We sent the CCR via Icontact its a system we use to keep in contact with our residents called
icontact. I screen shotted my email since I am a resident at Fort Ord.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Victoria Atayde <vatayde0@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Jun 23, 2021 at 4:51 PM
Subject: MCWD Parks email
To: <vatayde@tmo.com>

Sent from my iPhone

--
Vicky Atayde
Assistant Community Director
The Parks at Monterey Bay

P (831-644-0400) ext 349
F (831-643-0401)
1200 Fechteler Drive
Monterey, CA 93940

The linked image cannot be displayed. The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify
that the link points to the correct file and location.

www.parksatmonterey.com





Zip Codes Used for Marina Coast Water District, CA - 2710017

03862

34230

44720

77251

77497

84323

85364

89523

93278

93447

93619

93704

93901

93912

93923

93933

93940

93942

93943

93955

94041

94115

94539

94541

94563

94566

94621

94954

95003

95008

95014

95037

95050

95054

95073

95124

95138

95148

95661

96150



Post Office: Note Mail Arrival Date & Time
(Do Not Round-Stamp)

Name, Address
Mailing Agent (If other than permit holder)

Name, Address
Mail OwnerPermit Holder

SSF Transaction ID#

55.7208
Total Weight Customer Generated

Electronic Labels
SigCon

-

5

3
4

2
1

I CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspected for each item below if required:

Combined Mailing

Incentive/Discount Claimed:

Letter or Flat-size mailpieces contain:

Permit #

No. of Pieces

Parcels Only Hold
For Pickup (HFPU)

To
 be

 co
mp

let
ed

 in
 no

n-P
os

tal
On

e! 
sit

es

Move Update Method:Ma
ilin

g

Type of Postage

Use this form for First-Class Mail and First-Class Package Service.

For Automation Price
Pieces, Enter Date of
Address Matching and
Coding

Dataprose, LLC
Greg Haley
1122 W Bethel Rd Ste 100
Coppell, TX 75013
ghaley@dataprose.com
972-462-5488

Dataprose LLC
Curtis Nelson
1122 W Bethel Rd Ste 100
Coppell, TX 75013
cnelson@dataprose.com

May 13, 2021Coppell, TX
75099-1234 3128

Non-Identical

073447

2,616

Facsimile printed by Quadient 2.11.0 Satori Software Inc. 206-357-2900

$1,043.98

Greg Haley 972-462-5488

Total Pieces

Total Weight

Federal Agency Cost Code

AM
PM

Time

Print USPS Employee's Name

By (Initials)

ContactDate Mailer Notified

Round Stamp (Required)

USPS Employee's Signature

Presort Verifcation Performed? (If required)

Weight of a Single Piece

Signature of Mailer or Agent Printed Name of Mailer or Agent Signing Form Telephone

Total Adjusted Postage Affixed

Additional Postage Payment (State reason)

(Add parts totals)Subtotal Postage

For Mail Enclosed
within Another
Class

Total Pieces

Weight of a Single Piece

No. and Type
of Containers

Statement Seq. No.

Processing Category

Mailer's Mailing DatePost Office of Mailing Permit #

United States Postal Service
Postage Statement—First-Class Mail
and First-Class Package Service

Ma
ile

r

Name, Address, Email, Telephone

CRID CRID CRID

pounds

Po
sta

ge
Ce

rtif
ica

tio
n

US
PS

 Us
e O

nly

CAPS Cust. Ref. No.

_ _._ _ _ _ 

Flats
Letters

Parcels

X

Periodicals

Marketing Mail
Bound Printed
Matter
Library Mail

Media Mail

Total Postage

Postmaster: Report Total Postage in

For postage affixed add additional payment to net postage due;
for permit imprint add additional payment to total postage.

32686

Permit Imprint
Precanceled Stamps
Metered

X

Parts Completed (Select all that apply): A B S

Total Adjusted First-Class Mail Postage Permit Imprint

Price at Which Postage Affxed (Check one). Postage Affixed

Net Postage Due (Line 1 +/- Lines 2, 3, 4)

Correct Lowest Neither pcs. x $ =

AIC 121

 Yes  No

NoYes

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our Privacy Policy visit www.usps.com.

If yes, reason:
Are postage fgures at left adjusted from mailer’s entries?

$1,043.98

Sacks
1 ft. Letter Trays

Flat Trays
Pallets
Other

0
3

0
0
0

(1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
(2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
(3) proper completion of postage statement;
(4) payment of annual fee; and

2 ft. Letter Trays
EMM Letter Trays

7
0

NCOALink

Ancilliary Service
Endorsement Alternative Method

Multiple

ACS
X

Payment Date

n/a Alternative
Address Format
OneCode ACS

US
PS

 Us
e O

nly

The mailer’s signature certifes acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue defciencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the
agent certifes that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer and that the mailer is bound by the certifcation and agrees to pay any defciencies. In addition, agents may
be liable for any defciencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The mailer hereby certifes that all information furnished on this form is accurate,
truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifes for the prices and fees claimed; and that the
mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation. I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits
information requested on this form may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

Single Class

C

Round Trip ONLY: One DVD/CD or other disk.

+Fee Flat Dollar Amount
-Incentive/Discount Flat Dollar Amount

Type of Fee:

D NSA

This is a Political Campaign Mailing
This is Official Election Mail

PS Form                        January 20213600-FCM1,

Yes No
Yes NoX

X

(5) suffcient funds on deposit (if required)

Complete if mailing includes pieces bearing metered/PC Postage or precanceled stamps.

(If other than permit holder)

pounds

X

ZAP ZC-20210501

Total Adjusted First-Class Package Service  Postage Permit ImprintPostmaster: Report Total Postage in AIC 128
(Permit Imprint Only)
(Permit Imprint Only)



x $
x $
x $

=
=
=

A3

A11 1043.9760

* May contain both Full Service Intelligent Mail and other discount—see Instructions page for additional information.

DISPLAY ONLY
DISPLAY ONLY

DISPLAY ONLY

(add lines A1–A10)Part A Total

Postcards—Number of Pieces that Comply

Part A—Automation prices
First-Class Mail

N-I 2562 1019.676

N-I 54 24.300

Postcards (eligible for postcard price)

A1 5-Digit
A2 AADC

Mixed AADC

Letters

A4
Price No. of Pieces Subtotal Postage

A5
A6

5-Digit
AADC
Mixed AADC

A12
Full Service Intelligent Mail Option

0.003

Facsimile printed by Quadient 2.11.0 Satori Software Inc. 206-357-2900

Flats

Letters—Number of Pieces that ComplyA13 0.003
Flats—Number of Pieces that ComplyA14

Total Postage
1019.6760

24.3000

Discount Total* Fee Total

A7
Price No. of Pieces Subtotal Postage

A8
A9
A10

5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC
Mixed ADC

Total PostageDiscount Total* Fee Total

PS Form                        January 20213600-FCM2,

Price No. of Pieces Total PostageSubtotal Postage Discount Total* Fee Total

0.003

ZAP ZC-20210501


